
ONGOING STRIKE

*Schedules are for information. We recommended that you arrive at the station 10 minutes before the last train.

View the schedules  

stm.info/en/strike

Schedule for the last trains
The métro opens at 6:30 a.m. No train or station access before that time.*

MON. 22 SEP.    WED. 24 SEP.    FRI. 26 SEP.    MON. 29 SEP.    WED. 1ST OCT.    FRI. 3 OCT.  

Direction Montmorency

AM PM NUIT AM PM NUIT
Côte-Vertu 09:30 17:45 00:30 Champ-de-Mars 09:52 18:08 00:52
Du Collège 09:31 17:46 00:31 Berri-UQAM   09:54 18:10 00:53
De la Savane 09:32 17:48 00:32 Sherbrooke 09:58 18:13 00:58
Namur 09:34 17:49 00:34 Mont-Royal 10:00 18:15 01:00
Plamondon 09:36 17:51 00:35 Laurier 10:01 18:16 01:01
Côte-Sainte-Catherine 09:37 17:52 00:37 Rosemont 10:03 18:18 01:03
Snowdon  09:38 17:53 00:38 Beaubien 10:04 18:19 01:04
Villa-Maria 09:40 17:55 00:39 Jean-Talon  10:05 18:21 01:05
Vendôme 09:42 17:57 00:41 Jarry 10:07 18:22 01:07
Place-Saint-Henri 09:44 17:59 00:43 Crémazie 10:09 18:24 01:08
Lionel-Groulx  09:45 18:00 00:45 Sauvé 10:11 18:26 01:10
Georges-Vanier 09:47 18:02 00:46 Henri-Bourassa 10:12 18:28 01:12
Lucien-L’Allier 09:48 18:03 00:47 Cartier 10:14 18:30 01:14
Bonaventure 09:49 18:04 00:49 De la Concorde 10:17 18:32 01:16
Square-Victoria-OACI 09:50 18:06 00:50 Montmorency 10:19 18:34 01:18
Place-d’Armes 09:51 18:07 00:51



ONGOING STRIKE

*Schedules are for information. We recommended that you arrive at the station 10 minutes before the last train.

View the schedules  

stm.info/en/strike

Schedule for the last trains
The métro opens at 6:30 a.m. No train or station access before that time.*

MON. 22 SEP.    WED. 24 SEP.    FRI. 26 SEP.    MON. 29 SEP.    WED. 1ST OCT.    FRI. 3 OCT.  

Direction Côte-Vertu

AM PM NUIT AM PM NUIT
Montmorency 09:33 17:48 00:33 Square-Victoria-OACI 10:01 18:16 01:01
De la Concorde 09:34 17:49 00:34 Bonaventure 10:02 18:17 01:02
Cartier 09:36 17:51 00:36 Lucien-L’Allier 10:03 18:19 01:03
Henri-Bourassa 09:38 17:53 00:38 Georges-Vanier 10:05 18:20 01:04
Sauvé 09:40 17:55 00:39 Lionel-Groulx  10:06 18:21 01:06
Crémazie 09:42 17:57 00:42 Place-Saint-Henri 10:07 18:23 01:07
Jarry 09:43 17:58 00:43 Vendôme 10:09 18:25 01:09
Jean-Talon  09:45 18:00 00:45 Villa-Maria 10:12 18:27 01:11
Beaubien 09:47 18:02 00:46 Snowdon  10:13 18:28 01:13
Rosemont 09:48 18:03 00:47 Côte-Sainte-Catherine 10:14 18:30 01:14
Laurier 09:49 18:04 00:49 Plamondon 10:16 18:31 01:15
Mont-Royal 09:50 18:06 00:50 Namur 10:17 18:33 01:17
Sherbrooke 09:52 18:07 00:51 De la Savane 10:19 18:34 01:18
Berri-UQAM   09:53 18:09 00:53 Du Collège 10:21 18:36 01:20
Champ-de-Mars 09:59 18:14 00:59 Côte-Vertu 10:22 18:38 01:22
Place-d’Armes 10:00 18:15 01:00


